The Limelight Mini Stages Rally rallyscore.net

26 November 2011

>
el
G =y in
Lk R PR 1/

o L L‘ o

v s

Photo: Kevin Glendinning [kgrallypics.om]

Overall Winner: Camillus Bradley/Crawford Henderson [Ford Escort Mkll]

RESULTS
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Donegal Motor Club

Overall Results - Top 20

Pos | Num |Driver/Co-driver Car

1 4 Camillus Bradley/Crawford Henderson Ford Escort Mkl
2 2 Declan Boyle/Brian Boyle Ford Escort MklI
3 5 Declan Gallagher/Ryan Moore Toyota Starlet RWD
4 9 Connor Watters/Trevor Graham Ford Escort MKkl

5 20 Patrick McHugh/Pauric O'Donnell Ford Escort MKlI

6 11 Columba Heena/Sarah Whelan Toyota Corolla

7 15 John Ward/Pat Craig Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
8 6 John O'Donnell/Aiden Friel Ford Escort MKlI
9 23 Dermot Cannon/Kieran McElhinney  Toyota Corolla

10 25 Seamus Doherty/Peter Byrne Ford Escort MklI
11 16 Peter Greene/Conor Comack Ford Escort MKlI
12 7 Adrian McElhinney/Paddy McCrudden Citroén C2

13 12 Martin O'Donnell/John M O'Donnell  Honda Civic

14 39 Darragh Kelly/Gerry Hughes Ford Fiesta

15 26 Seamus Gallagher/Geraldine Boyle Toyota Corolla

16 19 James Cassidy/Peter Wilson Ford Escort MklI
17 14 Terry McGonagle/Mark Curran Honda Civic

18 29 Barry McGill/Derek Heena Ford Escort Mkl|
19 58 Neil Haran/James McCarville Ford Escort

20 33 Chris Melly/Daniel Melly Vauxhall Chevette

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net

The Limelight Mini Stages Rally

Class
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Total

41m 33s
41m 36s
42m 12s
43m 37s
43m 53s
43m 58s
44m 09s
45m 04s
45m 14s
45m 27s
45m 33s
45m 43s
45m 52s
46m 17s
46m 21s
46m 29s
46m 30s
46m 53s
47m 02s
47m 08s

Gap to lead

+0m 03s
+0m 39s
+2m 04s
+2m 20s
+2m 25s
+2m 36s
+3m 31s
+3m 41s
+3m 54s
+4m 00s
+4m 10s
+4m 19s
+4m 44s
+4m 48s
+4m 56s
+4m 57s
+5m 20s
+5m 29s
+5m 35s

26 Nov 11

Gap to previous

+0m 36s
+1m 25s
+0m 16s
+0m 05s
+0m 11s
+0m 55s
+0m 10s
+0m 13s
+0m 06s
+0m 10s
+0m 09s
+0m 25s
+0m 04s
+0m 08s
+0m 01s
+0m 23s
+0m 09s
+0m 06s



Donegal Motor Club The Limelight Mini Stages Rally 26 Nov 11

Class2  Group N 1401cc to 1600cc Class 11  Modified cars 1451cc to 1650cc, more than 2 valves per cylinder, 2 wheel drive,normally aspirated
Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver Car Total to lead to previous Driver/Co-driver to previous
1 28 Michael McClafferty/Kevin McLaughlin Honda Civic 48m 15s 1 25 Seamus Doherty/Peter Byrne Ford Escort Mkl 45m 27s
2 55 Mark Boyle/Margaret McCafferty Honda Civic 49m 29s +1m 14s 2 26 Seamus Gallagher/Geraldine Boyle Toyota Corolla 46m 21s +54s
27 Adrian Cannon/Michael Duddy Honda Civic DNF 3 14 Terry McGonagle/Mark Curran Honda Civic 46m 30s +1m 03s +9s
35 Declan McShane/Gary McNern Honda Civic DNF 4 48 Stephen Reynolds/Shaun Murrin Honda Civic 47m 11s +1m 44s +41s
5 21 Vincent Bonner/Donal McCole Toyota Corolla 47m 19s +1m 52s +8s
Class3  Group N 1601cc to 2000cc 6 42 Leonard Craig/Derek Gallagher Toyota Corolla 48m 07s +2m 40s +48s
Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver Car Total to lead to previous 7 44 Anthony Gallagher/Jason Bonner Toyota Corolla 49m 32s +4m 05s  +1m 25s
1 12 Martin O'Donnell/John M O'Donnell Honda Civic 45m 52s 8 41 Jason Boyle/James Walsh Toyota Corolla 49m 34s +4m 07s +2s
2 39 Darragh Kelly/Gerry Hughes Ford Fiesta 46m 17s +25s 9 47 Mark Glackin/Michael Glackin Toyota Corolla 50m 55s +5m 28s  +1m 21s
10 24 Cartha Boyle/Eamonn Doherty Ford Escort Mkl 52m 18s +6m 51s  +1m 23s
Class4  Group N over 2000cc 53 Shaun Carr/Ciaran Carr Toyota Corolla DNF
Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver Car Total to lead to previous
1 15 John Ward/Pat Craig Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 44m 09s Modified cars 1651cc to 2100cc, not more than 2 valves per cylinder, 2 wheel drive, normally aspirated
36 John Crumlish/Gerard Mullan Subaru Impreza DNF Driver/Co-driver to lead to previous
1 Donagh Kelly/Kevin Flannigan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX DNF 1 19 James Cassidy/Peter Wilson Ford Escort Mkll 46m 29s
2 58 Neil Haran/James McCarville Ford Escort 47m 02s +33s
Class5 Group A up to 1400cc 3 43 Anthony McLoone/Paul Friel Ford Escort Mkll 48m 46s +2m 17s  +1m44s
Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver Car Total to lead to previous 38 Paul Corcoran/Liam Mclintyre Ford Escort MkIl DNF
1 50 Eamonn McCafferty/John McCafferty Ford Puma 52m 06s 22 Terence McHugh/Patrick McHugh Ford Escort MklI OoTL
31 Patrick Bonner/Anthony Bonner Ford Escort MklI DNF

Class6 Group A 1401cc to 1600cc

Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver Car Total to lead to previous Modified cars 1651cc to 2100cc, more than 2 valves per cylinder, 2 wheel drive, normally aspirated
1 7 Adrian McElhinney/Paddy McCrudden Citroén C2 45m 43s Driver/Co-driver to lead to previous
2 8 Joseph McGonigle/Ciaran Geaney Citroén C2 54m 45s +9m 02s 1 5 Declan Gallagher/Ryan Moore Toyota Starlet RWD 42m 12s
2 20 Patrick McHugh/Pauric O'Donnell Ford Escort Mkl 43m 53s +1m 41s
Class 8 Group A over 2000cc 3 11 Columba Heena/Sarah Whelan Toyota Corolla 43m 58s +1m 46s +5s
Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver Car Total to lead to previous 4 23 Dermot Cannon/Kieran McElhinney Toyota Corolla 45m 14s +3m 02s +1m 16s
1 49 George Baskin/Bobby Trimble Volkswagen Golf 49m 43s 5 33 Chris Melly/Daniel Melly Vauxhall Chevette 47m 08s +4m 56s  +1m 54s
6 32 Peter McCarry/Patrick Gallagher Ford Escort G3 48m 37s +6m 25s  +1m 29s
Class9  Modified cars up to 1450cc - 2 wheel drive, normally aspirated 18 Drew Hunter/Conal Doherty Ford Escort Mkl DNF
Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver to previous
1 29 Barry McGill/Derek Heena Ford Escort Mkll 46m 53s
2 34 James Greenan/Danny McCluskey Vauxhall Corsa 49m 02s +2m 09s
46 Caolan Gaffney/Andrew Ellis Vauxhall Nova DNF

Class 10  Modified cars 1451cc to 1650cc, not more than 2 valves per cylinder, 2 wheel drive, normally aspirated

Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver to previous

40 Dermot McGroary/Donal Bradley Talbot Sunbeam DNF

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net



Donegal Motor Club The Limelight Mini Stages Rally 26 Nov 11

Class 14  Modified cars 2101cc to 3500cc, 2 wheel drive, normally aspirated or turbo-charged

Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver to previous

1 4 Camillus Bradley/Crawford Henderson Ford Escort MkIl 41m 33s

2 2 Declan Boyle/Brian Boyle Ford Escort Mkll 41m 36s +3s

3 9 Connor Watters/Trevor Graham Ford Escort Mkll 43m 37s +2m 04s  +2m 01s

4 6 John O'Donnell/Aiden Friel Ford Escort Mkl 45m 04s +3m31s  +1m 27s

5 16 Peter Greene/Conor Comack Ford Escort Mkl 45m 33s +4m 00s +29s

6 30 PJBonner/Michael Greene Ford Focus RWD 51m 51s +10m 18s +6m 18s

7 3 Brian Brogan/Damian McGettigan Ford Escort Mkl 53m 34s +12m 01s +1m43s
10 John Watters/Marcia Boyle Ford Escort Mkl DNF

Class 15  Four-wheel drive whose homologation has expired and other specified cars

Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver to lead to previous
1 60 Denis Ferry/Donal Connolly Subaru Impreza 1h 03m 37s

37 William Vance/Dean O'Sullivan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII DNF

59 Andrew Stewart/Tony Gallagher Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV DNF

Class 16  Junior. As defined in Ml Yearbook 2011

Pos | Num|Driver/Co-driver Car Total to lead to previous
1 52 Michael Boyle/James McLoone Honda Civic 47m 11s
2 57 Kevin Eves/Adrian Reynolds Toyota Corolla 48m 37s +1m 26s

56 Evin Henderson/Mark McMullan Honda Civic DNF

54 David Gallagher/Eamonn Boyle Honda Civic DNF

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net



Donegal Motor Club

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver

Stage Times in order of Overall Classification

The Limelight Mini Stages Rally

SS1
The Glens

S$S2
Doon Fort

SS3
The Glens

Ss4
Doon Fort

SS5
The Glens

26 Nov 11

Road
Penalties

1 4 Camillus Bradley/Crawford Henderson Ford Escort MKII 14 8:22 8:39 7:57 8:33 8:02 41:33
2 2 Declan Boyle/Brian Boyle Ford Escort Mkll 14 8:26 8:40 7:54 8:31 8:05 41:36
3 5 Declan Gallagher/Ryan Moore Toyota Starlet RWD 13 8:06 8:46 8:08 8:48 8:24 42:12
4 9 Connor Watters/Trevor Graham Ford Escort Mkl 14 8:47 8:50 8:22 8:41 8:57 43:37
5 20 Patrick McHugh/Pauric O'Donnell Ford Escort Mkll 13 8:30 9:01 8:22 9:16 8:44 43:53
6 11 Columba Heena/Sarah Whelan Toyota Corolla 13 8:42 8:56 8:31 8:53 8:56 43:58
7 15 John Ward/Pat Craig Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 4 8:35 9:07 8:26 9:08 8:53 44:09
8 6 John O'Donnell/Aiden Friel Ford Escort Mkl 14 8:50 9:21 8:24 9:12 9:17 45:04
9 23 Dermot Cannon/Kieran McElhinney Toyota Corolla 13 8:45 9:09 8:37 9:18 9:25 45:14
10 25 Seamus Doherty/Peter Byrne Ford Escort Mkll 11 8:50 9:16 8:44 9:24 9:13 45:27
11 16 Peter Greene/Conor Comack Ford Escort Mkl 14 8:58 9:17 8:45 9:17 9:16 45:33
12 7 Adrian McElhinney/Paddy McCrudden Citroén C2 6 8:38 9:12 8:26 9:06 10:21 45:43
13 12 Martin O'Donnell/John M O'Donnell Honda Civic 3 8:59 9:20 8:40 9:22 9:31 45:52
14 39 Darragh Kelly/Gerry Hughes Ford Fiesta 3 9:05 9:19 9:03 9:35 9:15 46:17
15 26 Seamus Gallagher/Geraldine Boyle  Toyota Corolla 11 9:20 9:20 9:03 9:18 9:20 46:21
16 19 James Cassidy/Peter Wilson Ford Escort Mkl 12 8:51 9:29 8:47 9:43 9:39 46:29
17 14 Terry McGonagle/Mark Curran Honda Civic 11 9:00 9:30 8:55 9:29 9:36 46:30
18 29 Barry McGill/Derek Heena Ford Escort Mkl 9 9:18 9:23 9:03 9:40 9:29 46:53
19 58 Neil Haran/James McCarville Ford Escort 12 9:18 9:31 9:03 9:39 9:31 47:02
20 33 Chris Melly/Daniel Melly Vauxhall Chevette 13 9:18 9:35 9:03 9:43 9:29 47:08
21 48 Stephen Reynolds/Shaun Murrin Honda Civic 11 9:15 9:28 9:03 9:37 9:18 0:30 47:11
22 52 Michael Boyle/James McLoone Honda Civic 16 9:24 9:38 9:03 9:45 9:21 47:11
23 21 Vincent Bonner/Donal McCole Toyota Corolla 11 9:19 9:34 8:59 9:47 9:40 47:19
24 42 Leonard Craig/Derek Gallagher Toyota Corolla 11 9:46 9:25 9:03 9:33 9:50 0:30 48:07
25 28 Michael McClafferty/Kevin McLaughlir Honda Civic 2 9:29 9:32 9:03 10:00 10:11 48:15
26 57 Kevin Eves/Adrian Reynolds Toyota Corolla 16 9:46 9:40 9:03 10:04 10:04 48:37
27 32 Peter McCarry/Patrick Gallagher Ford Escort G3 13 9:43 9:49 9:03 9:50 10:12 48:37
28 43 Anthony McLoone/Paul Friel Ford Escort Mkl 12 10:01 9:50 9:03 10:02 9:50 48:46
29 34 James Greenan/Danny McCluskey Vauxhall Corsa 9 10:21 9:34 9:03 10:11 9:53 49:02
30 55 Mark Boyle/Margaret McCafferty Honda Civic 2 10:02 9:38 9:03 10:33 10:13 49:29
31 44 Anthony Gallagher/Jason Bonner Toyota Corolla 11 9:51 10:10 9:03 10:20 9:53 0:15 49:32
32 41 Jason Boyle/James Walsh Toyota Corolla 11 9:58 9:58 9:03 10:19 10:16 49:34
33 49 George Baskin/Bobby Trimble Volkswagen Golf 8 9:36 10:28 9:03 10:30 10:06 49:43
34 47 Mark Glackin/Michael Glackin Toyota Corolla 11 10:07 10:29 9:03 10:43 10:33 50:55
35 30 PJBonner/Michael Greene Ford Focus RWD 14 10:32 10:05 9:03 11:16 10:55 51:51
36 50 Eamonn McCafferty/John McCafferty Ford Puma 5 10:27 9:38 9:03 11:10 11:48 52:06
37 24 Cartha Boyle/Eamonn Doherty Ford Escort MKkl 11 15:31 9:18 9:03 9:24 9:02 52:18
38 3 Brian Brogan/Damian McGettigan Ford Escort Mkll 14 8:27 8:44 8:08 9:00 19:00 0:15 53:34
39 Joseph McGonigle/Ciaran Geaney Citroén C2 6 8:47 9:02 8:33 9:08 19:00 0:15 54:45
40 60 Denis Ferry/Donal Connolly Subaru Impreza 15 10:50 10:13 9:03 17:00 15:46 0:45 1:03:37
18 Drew Hunter/Conal Doherty Ford Escort Mkl 13 8:36 9:07 8:25 9:03 DNF
37 William Vance/Dean O'Sullivan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 15 9:32 9:34 9:03 9:49 DNF
40 Dermot McGroary/Donal Bradley Talbot Sunbeam 10 9:39 9:59 9:03 DNF
Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



Donegal Motor Club

The Limelight Mini Stages Rally

26 Nov 11

. . SS1 S$S2 SS3 Ss4 SS5 Road
Pos No. Driver/Co-driver penalties
The Glens Doon Fort The Glens Doon Fort The Glens
Stage Times in order of Overall Classification (continued)
53 Shaun Carr/Ciaran Carr Toyota Corolla 11 11:50 9:38 9:03 DNF
56 Evin Henderson/Mark McMullan Honda Civic 16 10:43 10:45 9:03 DNF
10 John Watters/Marcia Boyle Ford Escort Mkll 14 9:02 9:05 DNF
27 Adrian Cannon/Michael Duddy Honda Civic 2 8:52 9:18 DNF
36 John Crumlish/Gerard Mullan Subaru Impreza 4 9:46 10:00 DNF
38 Paul Corcoran/Liam Mclintyre Ford Escort Mkl 12 9:28 9:38 DNF
54 David Gallagher/Eamonn Boyle Honda Civic 16 9:07 DNF
22 Terence McHugh/Patrick McHugh Ford Escort Mkll 12 19:00 OoTL
1 Donagh Kelly/Kevin Flannigan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 4 DNF
31 Patrick Bonner/Anthony Bonner Ford Escort Mkl 12 DNF
35 Declan McShane/Gary McNern Honda Civic 2 DNF
46 Caolan Gaffney/Andrew Ellis Vauxhall Nova 9 DNF
59 Andrew Stewart/Tony Gallagher Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 15 DNF
Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



Donegal Motor Club 26 Nov 11

The Limelight Mini Stages Rally

Ss1 §S2 SS3 Ss4 SS5 Road

A Total
The Glens Doon Fort The Glens Doon Fort The Glens Penalties

. Driver/Co-driver

Class2  Group N 1401cc to 1600cc

1 28 Michael McClafferty/Kevin McLaughlir Honda Civic 2 9:29 9:32 9:03 10:00 10:11 48:15
2 55 Mark Boyle/Margaret McCafferty Honda Civic 2 10:02 9:38 9:03 10:33 10:13 49:29
27 Adrian Cannon/Michael Duddy Honda Civic 2 8:52 9:18 DNF
35 Declan McShane/Gary McNern Honda Civic 2 DNF
Class3  Group N 1601cc to 2000cc
1 12 Martin O'Donnell/John M O'Donnell Honda Civic 3 8:59 9:20 8:40 9:22 9:31 45:52
2 39 Darragh Kelly/Gerry Hughes Ford Fiesta 3 9:05 9:19 9:03 9:35 9:15 46:17
Class4  Group N over 2000cc
1 15 John Ward/Pat Craig Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 4 8:35 9:07 8:26 9:08 8:53 44:09
36 John Crumlish/Gerard Mullan Subaru Impreza 4 9:46 10:00 DNF
1 Donagh Kelly/Kevin Flannigan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 4 DNF
Class5 Group A up to 1400cc
1 50 Eamonn McCafferty/John McCafferty Ford Puma 5 10:27 9:38 9:03 11:10 11:48 52:06
Class6 Group A 1401cc to 1600cc
1 7 Adrian McElhinney/Paddy McCrudden Citroén C2 6 8:38 9:12 8:26 9:06 10:21 45:43
2 8 Joseph McGonigle/Ciaran Geaney Citroén C2 6 8:47 9:02 8:33 9:08 19:00 0:15 54:45
Class8 Group A over 2000cc
1 49 George Baskin/Bobby Trimble Volkswagen Golf 8 9:36 10:28 9:03 10:30 10:06 49:43
Class9 Modified cars up to 1450cc - 2 wheel drive, normally aspirated
1 29 Barry McGill/Derek Heena Ford Escort Mkl 9 9:18 9:23 9:03 9:40 9:29 46:53
2 34 James Greenan/Danny McCluskey Vauxhall Corsa 9 10:21 9:34 9:03 10:11 9:53 49:02
46 Caolan Gaffney/Andrew Ellis Vauxhall Nova 9 DNF
Class 10  Modified cars 1451cc to 1650cc, not more than 2 valves per cylinder, 2 wheel drive, normally aspirated
40 Dermot McGroary/Donal Bradley Talbot Sunbeam 10 9:39 9:59 9:03 DNF
Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



Donegal Motor Club The Limelight Mini Stages Rally 26 Nov 11

. . Ss1 S$S2 SS3 Ss4 SS5 Road
. Driver/Co-driver penalties
The Glens Doon Fort The Glens Doon Fort The Glens

Class 11  Modified cars 1451cc to 1650cc, more than 2 valves per cylinder, 2 wheel drive,normally aspirated
1 25 Seamus Doherty/Peter Byrne Ford Escort Mkll 11 8:50 9:16 8:44 9:24 9:13 45:27
2 26 Seamus Gallagher/Geraldine Boyle ~ Toyota Corolla 11 9:20 9:20 9:03 9:18 9:20 46:21
3 14 Terry McGonagle/Mark Curran Honda Civic 11 9:00 9:30 8:55 9:29 9:36 46:30
4 48 Stephen Reynolds/Shaun Murrin Honda Civic 11 9:15 9:28 9:03 9:37 9:18 030 47:11
5 21 Vincent Bonner/Donal McCole Toyota Corolla 11 9:19 9:34 8:59 9:47 9:40 47:19
6 42 Leonard Craig/Derek Gallagher Toyota Corolla 11 9:46 9:25 9:03 9:33 9:50 030 48:07
7 44 Anthony Gallagher/Jason Bonner Toyota Corolla 11 9:51 10:10 9:03 10:20 9:53 0:15 49:32
8 41 Jason Boyle/James Walsh Toyota Corolla 11 9:58 9:58 9:03 10:19 10:16 49:34
9 47 Mark Glackin/Michael Glackin Toyota Corolla 11 10:07 10:29 9:03 10:43 10:33 50:55
10 24 Cartha Boyle/Eamonn Doherty Ford Escort Mkll 11 15:31 9:18 9:03 9:24 9:02 52:18
53 Shaun Carr/Ciaran Carr Toyota Corolla 11 11:50 9:38 9:03 DNF

Class 12 Modified cars 1651cc to 2100cc, not more than 2 valves per cylinder, 2 wheel drive, normally aspirated

1 19 James Cassidy/Peter Wilson Ford Escort Mkl 12 8:51 9:29 8:47 9:43 9:39 46:29
2 58 Neil Haran/James McCarville Ford Escort 12 9:18 9:31 9:03 9:39 9:31 47:02
3 43 Anthony McLoone/Paul Friel Ford Escort Mkl 12 10:01 9:50 9:03 10:02 9:50 48:46
38 Paul Corcoran/Liam Mclintyre Ford Escort MKkl 12 9:28 9:38 DNF
22 Terence McHugh/Patrick McHugh Ford Escort Mkll 12 19:00 OoTL
31 Patrick Bonner/Anthony Bonner Ford Escort Mkl 12 DNF

Class 13  Modified cars 1651cc to 2100cc, more than 2 valves per cylinder, 2 wheel drive, normally aspirated

1 5 Declan Gallagher/Ryan Moore Toyota Starlet RWD 13 8:06 8:46 8:08 8:48 8:24 42:12
2 20 Patrick McHugh/Pauric O'Donnell Ford Escort Mkl 13 8:30 9:01 8:22 9:16 8:44 43:53
3 11 Columba Heena/Sarah Whelan Toyota Corolla 13 8:42 8:56 8:31 8:53 8:56 43:58
4 23 Dermot Cannon/Kieran McElhinney  Toyota Corolla 13 8:45 9:09 8:37 9:18 9:25 45:14
5 33 Chris Melly/Daniel Melly Vauxhall Chevette 13 9:18 9:35 9:03 9:43 9:29 47:08
6 32 Peter McCarry/Patrick Gallagher Ford Escort G3 13 9:43 9:49 9:03 9:50 10:12 48:37

18 Drew Hunter/Conal Doherty Ford Escort Mkl 13 8:36 9:07 8:25 9:03 DNF

Class 14  Modified cars 2101cc to 3500cc, 2 wheel drive, normally aspirated or turbo-charged

1 4 Camillus Bradley/Crawford Henderson Ford Escort Mkl 14 8:22 8:39 7:57 8:33 8:02 41:33
2 2 Declan Boyle/Brian Boyle Ford Escort Mkll 14 8:26 8:40 7:54 8:31 8:05 41:36
3 9 Connor Watters/Trevor Graham Ford Escort Mkl 14 8:47 8:50 8:22 8:41 8:57 43:37
4 6 John O'Donnell/Aiden Friel Ford Escort Mkl 14 8:50 9:21 8:24 9:12 9:17 45:04
5 16 Peter Greene/Conor Comack Ford Escort Mkl 14 8:58 9:17 8:45 9:17 9:16 45:33
6 30 PJBonner/Michael Greene Ford Focus RWD 14 10:32 10:05 9:03 11:16 10:55 51:51
7 3 Brian Brogan/Damian McGettigan Ford Escort MKkl 14 8:27 8:44 8:08 9:00 19:00 0:15 53:34

10 John Watters/Marcia Boyle Ford Escort Mkl 14 9:02 9:05 DNF

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



Donegal Motor Club The Limelight Mini Stages Rally 26 Nov 11

. . SS1 S$S2 SS3 Ss4 SS5 Road
. Driver/Co-driver " Total
The Glens Doon Fort The Glens Doon Fort The Glens Penalties
Class 15  Four-wheel drive whose homologation has expired and other specified cars
1 60 Denis Ferry/Donal Connolly Subaru Impreza 15 10:50 10:13 9:03 17:00 15:46 0:45 1:03:37
37 William Vance/Dean O'Sullivan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 15 9:32 9:34 9:03 9:49 DNF
59 Andrew Stewart/Tony Gallagher Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 15 DNF

Class 16  Junior. As defined in MI Yearbook 2011

1 52 Michael Boyle/James McLoone Honda Civic 16 9:24 9:38 9:03 9:45 9:21 47:11
2 57 Kevin Eves/Adrian Reynolds Toyota Corolla 16 9:46 9:40 9:03 10:04 10:04 48:37
56 Evin Henderson/Mark McMullan Honda Civic 16 10:43 10:45 9:03 DNF
54 David Gallagher/Eamonn Boyle Honda Civic 16 9:07 DNF

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



Donegal Motor Club

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver

Overall Positions for each Stage

The Limelight Mini Stages Rally

SS1
The Glens

S$S2
Doon Fort

SS3
The Glens

Ss4
Doon Fort

SS5
The Glens

26 Nov 11

1 4 Camillus Bradley/Crawford Henderson Ford Escort MKII 2 1 2 2 1
2 2 Declan Boyle/Brian Boyle Ford Escort Mkll 3 2 1 1 2
3 5 Declan Gallagher/Ryan Moore Toyota Starlet RWD 1 4 3 4 3
4 9 Connor Watters/Trevor Graham Ford Escort Mkl 11 5 5 3 7
5 20 Patrick McHugh/Pauric O'Donnell Ford Escort Mkll 5 7 5 12 4
6 11 Columba Heena/Sarah Whelan Toyota Corolla 9 6 11 5 6
7 15 John Ward/Pat Craig Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 10 9 9 5
8 6 John O'Donnell/Aiden Friel Ford Escort Mkl 13 21 7 11 12
9 23 Dermot Cannon/Kieran McElhinney Toyota Corolla 10 12 13 14 16
10 25 Seamus Doherty/Peter Byrne Ford Escort Mkll 13 14 15 17 9
11 16 Peter Greene/Conor Comack Ford Escort Mkl 17 15 16 13 11
12 7 Adrian McElhinney/Paddy McCrudden Citroén C2 8 13 9 8 34
13 12 Martin O'Donnell/John M O'Donnell Honda Civic 18 19 14 16 19
14 39 Darragh Kelly/Gerry Hughes Ford Fiesta 21 18 20 21 10
15 26 Seamus Gallagher/Geraldine Boyle  Toyota Corolla 28 19 20 14 14
16 19 James Cassidy/Peter Wilson Ford Escort Mkl 15 25 17 25 22
17 14 Terry McGonagle/Mark Curran Honda Civic 19 26 18 19 21
18 29 Barry McGill/Derek Heena Ford Escort Mkl 24 22 20 24 17
19 58 Neil Haran/James McCarville Ford Escort 24 27 20 23 19
20 33 Chris Melly/Daniel Melly Vauxhall Chevette 24 32 20 25 17
21 48 Stephen Reynolds/Shaun Murrin Honda Civic 23 24 20 22 13
22 52 Michael Boyle/James McLoone Honda Civic 29 33 20 27 15
23 21 Vincent Bonner/Donal McCole Toyota Corolla 27 29 19 28 23
24 42 Leonard Craig/Derek Gallagher Toyota Corolla 36 23 20 20 24
25 28 Michael McClafferty/Kevin McLaughlir Honda Civic 31 28 20 31 30
26 57 Kevin Eves/Adrian Reynolds Toyota Corolla 36 38 20 33 28
27 32 Peter McCarry/Patrick Gallagher Ford Escort G3 35 39 20 30 31
28 43 Anthony McLoone/Paul Friel Ford Escort Mkl 41 40 20 32 24
29 34 James Greenan/Danny McCluskey Vauxhall Corsa 44 29 20 34 26
30 55 Mark Boyle/Margaret McCafferty Honda Civic 42 33 20 38 32
31 44 Anthony Gallagher/Jason Bonner Toyota Corolla 39 45 20 36 26
32 41 Jason Boyle/James Walsh Toyota Corolla 40 41 20 35 33
33 49 George Baskin/Bobby Trimble Volkswagen Golf 33 47 20 37 29
34 47 Mark Glackin/Michael Glackin Toyota Corolla 43 48 20 39 35
35 30 PJBonner/Michael Greene Ford Focus RWD 46 44 20 41 36
36 50 Eamonn McCafferty/John McCafferty Ford Puma 45 33 20 40 37
37 24 Cartha Boyle/Eamonn Doherty Ford Escort MKkl 50 16 20 17 8
38 3 Brian Brogan/Damian McGettigan Ford Escort Mkll 4 3 3 6 39
39 Joseph McGonigle/Ciaran Geaney Citroén C2 11 8 12 9 39
40 60 Denis Ferry/Donal Connolly Subaru Impreza 48 46 20 42 38

18 Drew Hunter/Conal Doherty Ford Escort Mkl 7 10 8 7

37 William Vance/Dean O'Sullivan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 32 29 20 29

40 Dermot McGroary/Donal Bradley Talbot Sunbeam 34 42 20

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net

Notional Times have a grey background

Final Results



Donegal Motor Club

The Limelight Mini Stages Rally

26 Nov 11

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver ss1 ss52 S53 Ss4 S5
The Glens Doon Fort The Glens Doon Fort The Glens

Overall Positions for each Stage (continued)

53 Shaun Carr/Ciaran Carr Toyota Corolla 49 33 20

56 Evin Henderson/Mark McMullan Honda Civic 47 49 20

10 John Watters/Marcia Boyle Ford Escort Mkll 20 9

27 Adrian Cannon/Michael Duddy Honda Civic 16 16

36 John Crumlish/Gerard Mullan Subaru Impreza 36 43

38 Paul Corcoran/Liam Mclintyre Ford Escort Mkl 30 33

54 David Gallagher/Eamonn Boyle Honda Civic 22

22 Terence McHugh/Patrick McHugh Ford Escort Mkll 51

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net

Notional Times have a grey background

Final Results



Donegal Motor Club

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver

Overall Positions after each Stage

The Limelight Mini Stages Rally

SS1
The Glens

S$S2
Doon Fort

SS3
The Glens

Ss4
Doon Fort

SS5
The Glens

26 Nov 11

1 4 Camillus Bradley/Crawford Henderson Ford Escort MKII 2 2 1 1 1
2 2 Declan Boyle/Brian Boyle Ford Escort Mkll 3 3 2 1 2
3 5 Declan Gallagher/Ryan Moore Toyota Starlet RWD 1 1 2 3 3
4 9 Connor Watters/Trevor Graham Ford Escort Mkl 11 6 6 5 4
5 20 Patrick McHugh/Pauric O'Donnell Ford Escort Mkll 5 5 5 7 5
6 11 Columba Heena/Sarah Whelan Toyota Corolla 9 7 9 6 6
7 15 John Ward/Pat Craig Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 8 7 9 7
8 6 John O'Donnell/Aiden Friel Ford Escort Mkl 13 16 13 12 8
9 23 Dermot Cannon/Kieran McElhinney Toyota Corolla 10 12 12 13 9
10 25 Seamus Doherty/Peter Byrne Ford Escort Mkll 13 13 14 14 10
11 16 Peter Greene/Conor Comack Ford Escort Mkl 17 17 16 15 11
12 7 Adrian McElhinney/Paddy McCrudden Citroén C2 8 11 10 10 12
13 12 Martin O'Donnell/John M O'Donnell Honda Civic 18 18 15 16 13
14 39 Darragh Kelly/Gerry Hughes Ford Fiesta 21 20 19 20 14
15 26 Seamus Gallagher/Geraldine Boyle  Toyota Corolla 28 22 20 19 15
16 19 James Cassidy/Peter Wilson Ford Escort Mkl 15 19 17 17 16
17 14 Terry McGonagle/Mark Curran Honda Civic 19 21 18 18 17
18 29 Barry McGill/Derek Heena Ford Escort Mkl 24 23 21 21 18
19 58 Neil Haran/James McCarville Ford Escort 24 24 22 22 19
20 33 Chris Melly/Daniel Melly Vauxhall Chevette 24 25 24 23 20
21 48 Stephen Reynolds/Shaun Murrin Honda Civic 23 30 28 26 21
22 52 Michael Boyle/James McLoone Honda Civic 29 28 26 25 21
23 21 Vincent Bonner/Donal McCole Toyota Corolla 27 25 22 23 23
24 42 Leonard Craig/Derek Gallagher Toyota Corolla 36 35 33 29 24
25 28 Michael McClafferty/Kevin McLaughlir Honda Civic 31 27 25 28 25
26 57 Kevin Eves/Adrian Reynolds Toyota Corolla 36 31 29 31 26
27 32 Peter McCarry/Patrick Gallagher Ford Escort G3 35 32 30 30 26
28 43 Anthony McLoone/Paul Friel Ford Escort Mkl 40 37 34 32 28
29 34 James Greenan/Danny McCluskey Vauxhall Corsa 44 38 35 33 29
30 55 Mark Boyle/Margaret McCafferty Honda Civic 41 34 32 34 30
31 44 Anthony Gallagher/Jason Bonner Toyota Corolla 42 43 39 37 31
32 41 Jason Boyle/James Walsh Toyota Corolla 39 39 36 35 32
33 49 George Baskin/Bobby Trimble Volkswagen Golf 33 40 37 36 33
34 47 Mark Glackin/Michael Glackin Toyota Corolla 43 44 40 39 34
35 30 PJBonner/Michael Greene Ford Focus RWD 46 45 41 40 35
36 50 Eamonn McCafferty/John McCafferty Ford Puma 45 41 38 38 36
37 24 Cartha Boyle/Eamonn Doherty Ford Escort MKkl 50 49 45 41 37
38 3 Brian Brogan/Damian McGettigan Ford Escort Mkll 4 4 4 4 38
39 Joseph McGonigle/Ciaran Geaney Citroén C2 11 10 11 11 39
40 60 Denis Ferry/Donal Connolly Subaru Impreza 48 46 42 42 40

18 Drew Hunter/Conal Doherty Ford Escort Mkl 7 9 7 8

37 William Vance/Dean O'Sullivan Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII 32 29 27 27

40 Dermot McGroary/Donal Bradley Talbot Sunbeam 34 33 31

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net
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Final Results



Donegal Motor Club The Limelight Mini Stages Rally 26 Nov 11

SS1 S$S2 SS3 Ss4 SS5
The Glens Doon Fort The Glens Doon Fort The Glens

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver

Overall Positions after each Stage (continued)

53 Shaun Carr/Ciaran Carr Toyota Corolla 49 47 43
56 Evin Henderson/Mark McMullan Honda Civic 47 47 43
10 John Watters/Marcia Boyle Ford Escort Mkll 20 14

27 Adrian Cannon/Michael Duddy Honda Civic 16 15

36 John Crumlish/Gerard Mullan Subaru Impreza 36 36

38 Paul Corcoran/Liam Mclintyre Ford Escort Mkl 30 42

54 David Gallagher/Eamonn Boyle Honda Civic 22

22 Terence McHugh/Patrick McHugh Ford Escort Mkll 51

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



Donegal Motor Club The Limelight Mini Stages Rally 26 Nov 11

Road Penalties

No. Driver Penalty Reason Control

3 Brian Brogan 00:15 1 minute late SSFC5 Tie for 21st Place --- use fastest on last stage, second last stage, etc. as tiebreak ---
8 Joseph McGonigle 00:15 1 minute late SSFC5 48 Stephen Reynolds Wins 21st place

22 Terence McHugh 10:00 40 minutes late SSFC1 52 Michael Boyle Moves to 22nd place

38 Paul Corcoran 01:00 1 minute early ATC2 Slower than Stephen Reynolds on Stage 5

42 Leonard Craig 00:30 Jump Start SS2

44  Anthony Gallagher 00:15 1 minute late ATC1 Tie for 26th Place --- use fastest on last stage, second last stage, etc. as tiebreak ---
48 Stephen Reynolds 00:30 Jump Start SS2 57 Kevin Eves Wins 26th place

60 Denis Ferry 00:45 3 minutes late SSFC 4 32 Peter McCarry Moves to 27th place

Slower than Kevin Eves on Stage 5

Other information

Number of starters 56
Number of finishers 40
Number of stages 5
Stage Mileage 42.75

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net



